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Starm or xassas | WELL PLUGGING RECORD

STATE CORI’OBA?ION CORPMISSION
- oR
Give All Infcemation Completely

Male Reabired Adavit FORMATION PLUGGING RECORD . iinreporiing pivs-

Mall or Deliver Report to: glng off formations.
Conservation Division

800 Dttty outidlng " g b
Wichita, Kansns N A V.V, O County. s-aa..f ......... Twp 2t Ree.... (Bl (W)
NORTH 4” or footage from lnes. . . .2 Cr . S ........ N U
i 1 Lease Owner..SAts & 0, 08, O M dO'
! ] Lease Noame...«S8bL A B AL e Well NOwoX Do
Office Address .. 2L
- ﬁl ______ ]— 7 Character of Well {Completed ag 0i}, Gas or Dry Hole) ;//Led‘é‘-/ ...........................
] l Date, well completed é 2.1 4 3 7 ............ 193..
| ] Application for PIUEEINE 1o ettt cem s e e 193.....
| | Application for plugging approved..... TR 193.....
[ | Plugging Commenced........... N et W57, ol i : ....193..1.
Plugging Completed.... , an LG e 1939.
- —"I ————————— Reason for abandoxement of well or producing formation..........
£ .
% : Ii a producing well is abandoged, date oih last productlon 193

Was permission obtained from the Conservation Division or its agents before plugging was com-
Locate well correetly on ahove

Section Plat
Name of Conservation Agent who supervised plugging of this well........ MWW“
Producing formation. .o oeoee oot Depth to top. e Bottom. e T@al Depth of Well. Slﬂaé ....... Feet.
Show depth and thickness of all water, oil and gas formations,
OIL, GAS OR WATER RECORDS | CASING RECORD
Formation Content From To Bize Put In Pulled Qut

Describe ir detail the manner in which the well was plugged, indicating where the mud fluid was placed and the method or methods used in
introdueing it into the hole. If cement or other plugs were used, state the character of same and depth placed, from feet to
feet for each plug set.

STATE OF. . , COUNTY OF.... coeney 88,

...... : . {employee of owner) or (owner or operator) of the above-deseribed well,
being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I bave knowledge of the facts, statements, and matters herein gontained and the log of the above-
described well as filed and that the same are true and correet. So help me God.

(Bignature).....ooeeen ool Nt YD AA_ Pyl
SusscriBep AND SwoRN To before me this...._.. g/ ................ day of ...
’ - 1
My commission expires.. ../ ! ﬂfzé)/75? .................. 5 Nota ..... Publw ......
17-G058 10-38—5M




WELL LOG BUREAU . KANSAS GEOLOGICAL SCCIETY,

o 412 Union Netionol Bk Bldg., Wichibta,Kansas,

SUNFLOWER OIL COC.
Stongo Noe 3e

Total Dopth. 34601

Comm, H5=23=37 Comp. §-21=37
Shot or Trooated.

Contractor,

Issuod. T=-31=37

CASING:
13" 117¢
VA 3370t

SEC. 16 T, 21 R. 7W
SE SW NwW

gounty. Rioce

" Elevation,

Production. Dry

Pigures Indicate Boltom of TFormaetions,

clay & sand
sand
red send rock
shale
red bed & shells
ghale & shells
shale & lime breaks
Yime
shale & shells
line
lime & shale
limo
Iime brikn
lime & shule
lime brin

- shale & shells
lime
shale & shells
sand
1 dime
shalec & lime
lime
lime brkn
sand
ghale & lime
line
lim: brkn
lime
lime & shale
lime
shale & lime
lime hrd
brkn lime
sdy lime
limo
lime & shaleo
lime
sdy lime
lime
send
hrkn lime
limc hrd
line brkn
limc -
shale

514 Corre. 3184-~3188

brim line
lins
lime & shalo
lime hrd
shulo & lime
shalc, congloncrate
shale
01l show 33833388
songlomerate

38
65
115
117
380
950
1070
1095
1130
1258
1400
1440
1539

1643

1750
1935
1963
2163
2173
2209
230&
2334
2390
2400
2423
2441
2461
2506
2600
2607
2668
2700
2760
2780
2812
2860
2985
3000
3019
3036
3073
3128
3159
3178
3184

3229
3325
3332
3359
3370
3374
3383

3405

lime sf% 3412
shat sharp 34186
ohat 3428
chat sharp 3438
chat 3440 -
lim: groy , 3448
rod roek 3450
ohat & rod rock 34568
lime drk 3460

Total Dopthe

R s e e
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) WELL 1.OG BUREAU . KANSAS GECLOGICAL SOCIETY. ‘
o, W a -
™ 412.Un10n National Bk Bldg,, Wichit: KansaSo 15,159, 0S4 41 - OOOO
o SUNFLOWER OIL CO, SEC. 16- T, 21 R. W
Stongo No. 3. W SE SW NW
Total Depth. 34607 : i Sounty. Rice
Gomm, 5-53457 Cotp. 6-21-37 / ?’X/' { d
Shot or Troated, ' vé :
Contractor. /b ! j
Issuod. 7T-31l=37 ?’"
CASING: !
13" 117t :
7 33701 Elevation,
Preoduotion. Dry
ez e Figures Indicate Bojgtom of Formetions. e i ezl
olay & sand 38 j lime sft 5412
sand 1 chut sharp 3416
red send rock 115 | ohat 3428
shale 17 ! chat sharp 3438
red bed & shells 380 chat 3440
shale & shells 950 lims grey 5448
shale & lime breesks 1070 rod rock 3450
1ime 1096 shat & rod rock 3458
shele & shells 1180 lino drk —_— 3460
lime . 1258 Total Dopthe
lime & shele 1400 .
1ime 1440
lime brim 1539
lime & shele 164.3 {
lime brim 1760 ¢
shale & shells 19356
lime 1863
shale & shells 2163
sand 2173
© lime 2209 -8 ———
shale & lime 2304
lims i 2384
lime bhykn 2390
sand 2400
shale & lime 2423
lime 2441
lime brkn 2461
lime 25606
1ime & shale 2600
limo o 2607 L ' ) .
shald & liig” 2668 U Sy -
lime hrd 2700 /:ﬁ» G4y Cj’j /A/]. A X
brkn lime 2760 ‘ : f
sdy lime 2780 + £ o
limo 2812 - g “/é “)7 )
lime & shslo 2860 | / - »3"",/
limo 2085 '
sdy limec 3000
lime 3019 é > /{{'
sand ' 3036 o 5 ]bﬁf’l Sqe
T hrkn Limg R (o7 - S R
1lime’ hrd 3128
lime brkn, 3159 _ —
Timo 3178 ! J S
- shalo . 3184 . ’ |
SLM Corr. 5184-3188 ! l‘;’i* A Oy 8%
brin lime 3229 ' eV - '
lino 3325 - 7 “ f
limc & shale 3332 .
. lime hrd 3359 °
shulo & lime 3370 l
shale, conglomerate 3374
shale / "+ 3383 !
oll shcw 3383-3388° ° ;
conglomdfate 3406 /
/ :
in. "




